

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

06 FEB 2018

Estimate No. : b1 45777	Page No. : 1 of 3
Date Estimated : 05/02/2018	
Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong	

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Wan Kaijing 20 Namly Rise Singapore 267127	- ACCOUNT - 40000 Cash Sales - Service Singapore
--	---

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SJY7029Y	NM60633	24/09/2010	325i/4 (A)	0

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
To replace front & rear bumper & attachments, bonnet, front inner support panel, front center air duct including to knock out tail panel, boot lid, trunk floor and dented area caused by the accident	7225 8,500.00
To respray front bumper, rear bumper, bonnet, boot lid, tail panel, trunk floor panel, front left fender and front right fender	6573 7,303.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	100 118.00
To remove and install radiator assembly, fan housing with fan including pressure test, bleed cooling system and check for leak. (For all models except 7 series).	572 673.00
To replace engine mountings including re-alignment of engine block to body frame.	577? 679.00
To replace gearbox mountings including re-alignment of gearbox to cross member and propeller shaft system.	577? 679.00
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.	231 271.00
To replace air con condenser including to vacuum system, top up freon gas and check for leak. (For all models except for 7 series).	882 1,003.00
To replace both front seat belts tensioners including reset and checks for proper function.	451? 531.00
To replace front seat crash-active head restraint air bags including reset and conduct check for function.	451 531.00
To replace both left and right headlights including program	902 1,062.00

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No.	: b1 45777	Page No. : 2 of 3
Date Estimated	: 05/02/2018	
Prepared By	: Han Kwan Yong	

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SJY7029Y	NM60633	24/09/2010	325i/4 (A)	0

DESCRIPTION

VALUE

and conduct tests for proper function.

To check electrical wiring system at the front and rear sections for proper function including adjustment of headlights.

250 / 295.00

To supply front emboss number plate.

31 / 83.00

Sundries.

150.00

Total Labour 1: 21,878.00

DESCRIPTION

QTY PRIC

VALUE

BODY NUT	10	0.90	? 9.00
ENGINE MOUNTING	2	198.55	? 397.10
GEARBOX MOUNTING	2	39.75	? 79.50
# BONNET	1	1,166.55	Prm / 1,166.55
FRT BUMPER LH SUPPORT BKT	1	8.45	Ne / 8.45
FRT BUMPER RH SUPPORT BKT	1	8.45	Ne / 8.45
FRT BUMPER LH INSERT	1	11.45	? 11.45
FRT BUMPER RH INSERT	1	11.45	? 11.45
FRT CENTER AIR DUCT	1	169.95	? 169.95
FRT BUMPER CARRIER	1	550.30	? 550.30
FRT BUMPER CTR GRID	1	59.60	? 59.60
# FRT BUMPER (HEADLAMP CLEANIN	1	943.45	DE / 943.45
# FRT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	38.00	MU / 38.00
# REAR BUMPER SET MOUNTING PAR	1	33.15	? 33.15
RR BUMPER CARRIER	1	424.25	? 424.25
RR BUMPER CTR GUIDE	1	31.60	? 31.60
RR BUMPER CTR BOTTOM GUIDE	1	61.20	? 61.20
RR BUMPER RH GUIDE	1	57.05	? 57.05
RR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	1	38.00	MU / 38.00
# RR BUMPER (PDC)	1	1,109.10	DE / 1,109.10
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.80	Ne / 1.60
# EMBLEM ADHERED REAR 325	1	62.55	Ne / 62.55
BMW EMBLEM	1	69.50	Ne / 69.50
GROMMET	2	0.75	Ne / 1.50
BADGE (BMW)	1	69.50	Ne / 69.50
BONNET LOWER LOCK TWIST PROTECTION	2	6.35	? 12.70
# BONNET LOWER LOCK	2	105.95	? 211.90
BONNET UPPER CATCH BKT	2	23.65	? 47.30
BONNET OPENING HANDLE	1	38.45	? 38.45
# FRT RH BONNET SEAL	1	9.75	Ne / 9.75
FRT INNER SUPPORT PANEL	1	558.05	? 558.05
BONNET BRACE CATCH	1	25.35	? 25.35
SEAL, COOLING MODULE	2	10.95	? 21.90
SEAL, FRT PANEL/COOLER AT TOP	1	9.00	? 9.00

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 45777**
Date Estimated : **05/02/2018**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. : 3 of 3

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SJY7029Y	NM60633	24/09/2010	325i/4 (A)	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
LH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACE BKT	1	71.95	71.95
RH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACE BKT	1	71.95	71.95
ENGINE COMPARTMENT SCREEN	1	345.30	345.30
# UNDERFLOOR COATING ACTIV.CHA	1	69.65	69.65
# FRT BUMPER TOP GASKET	1	18.10	18.10
FRT LH BONNET SEAL	1	9.80	9.80
(DG) REP. KIT CRASH ACTIVE HEAD RES	2	112.55	225.10
FRT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE	2	145.05	290.10
# FRT BUMPER LH NOZZLE COVER P	1	38.00	38.00
# FRT BUMPER RH NOZZLE COVER P	1	38.00	38.00
LH BI XENON HEADLIGHT	1	2,071.80	2,071.80
RH BI XENON HEADLIGHT	1	2,071.80	2,071.80
CONDENSER AIR CONDITIONING WITH DRIER	1	979.45	979.45
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	2	5.05	10.10
PDC sensor	2	368.80	737.60
# LABEL COOLANT	1	23.80	23.80
(DG) LOWER BELT WITH LH BELT TENSIONER	1	258.45	258.45
(DG) LOWER BELT WITH RH BELT TENSIONER	1	258.45	258.45
(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	53.05

Total Parts : 13,989.10

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. 26/02/18 @ 1425 Claim No. _____
Date&Time 26/02/18 @ 1425 Excess S\$ _____
Surveyor's Name RASUL Sign _____
Surveyor's Tel 90010068 Authorised Yes / No _____
Authorised Date _____ Time _____
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No
Surveyor's E-mail _____
No. of Working Days Recommend 12 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Labour 1	:	21,878.00
Parts	:	13,989.10
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	2,510.70
Grand Total	:	38,377.80

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **